
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Flow Rate
	 Adjustable to  .  0-179 gpm (677 lpm)
Port Size
	 Suction .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2” TRI-CLAMP
	 Discharge . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  2” TRI-CLAMP
Air Inlet .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  . 1/2” NPT
Air Exhaust . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .1” NPT
Suction Lift
	 Dry .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  15’ (4.6 m)
	 Wet . .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  32’ (9.8 m)
Max Solid Size (Diameter)
	  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  5/8” (15.8 mm)
Max Noise Level . . . . . . . . . 98 dB(A)
Shipping Weights
	 Stainless  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  125 lbs (56.7 kg)
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NOTE: Performance based on the following: elastomeric fitted pump, flooded suction, water at ambient 
conditions. The use of other materials and varying hydraulic conditions may result in deviations in excess of 5%.

Di
sc

ha
rg

e H
ea

d 
in

 P
SI

0

 
140

120
 

100
 

80
 

60
 

40
 

20
 

0 

Capacity in Liters Per Minute

Capacity in U.S. Gallons Per Minute

Displacement Per Stroke, 0.60 Gal. (2.27 L)

AIR CONSUMPTION IN SCFM
AIR PRESSURE IN PSI

 SCFM M3/HR
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